2024 RAC MEETINGS

Meeting Name

Begin

Contact Person

Dates

Location/Room
Name

Stroke / Stemi Committee

1100 to 1130
AM

Heather Cruz Co-Chair
heather.cruz@bsahs.org
Amanda Johnson Co-Chair
amanda.johnson2@nwths.com

March 21, 2024
June 20, 2024
September 26, 2024
December TBD

TBD

Trauma / Hospital Care
Meeting

1130 to 1200
AM

Blythe Boyd - Chair
blytheboyd@hchd.net
Keith “PJ” Lemons
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com

March 21, 2024
June 20, 2024
September 26, 2024
December TBD

TBD

Pre-Hospital Committee
Meeting

1200 to 1230
PM

Justin Boyd— Chair
justin.boyd@gmr.net
Keith “PJ” Lemons
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com

March 21, 2024
June 20, 2024
September 26, 2024
December TBD

TBD

Perinatal/Maternal/Peds
Committee Meeting

1230 to 1300
pm

Dr. Kelly Clements - Chair
Kelly.e.clements@gmail.com
Keith “PJ” Lemons
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com

March 21, 2024
June 20, 2024
September 26, 2024
December TBD

TBD

Regional Preparedness

1300 to 1330

Kelly Hazlett - Chair

March 21, 2024

TBD

Meeting PM terry.hazlett@dschd.org June 20, 2024
Keith “PJ” Lemons September 26, 2024
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com December TBD
General Membership Meeting To Kate Schaefer - Chair March 21, 2024 TBD
Immediately Kelly Galloway- Chair Elect June 20, 2024
follow Keith “PJ” Lemons September 26, 2024
Regional pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com December TBD

Preparedness




2024 RAC Board of Directors

and Finance Meetings

Meeting Name Begin Contact Person Dates Location/Room
Name
RAC Finance 10:30 AM Justin Baker jbaker168@att.net February 08, 2024 RAC Office / ZOOM
Committee Meeting Keith “PJ” Lemons May 09, 2024 Meeting
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com August 08, 2024
November 07, 2024
RAC SPI Committee 10:00 AM Kate Schaefer - Chair (As needed or called) RAC Office / ZOOM
(as needed or kschaefer@childresshospital.com Meeting
called) Keith “P)” Lemons 806-322-1290
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com
RAC Executive Board| 11:00 AM Kate Schaefer - Chair January 04, 2024 RAC Office / ZOOM
Meeti kschaef hildresshospital. Meeti
eeting schaefer@childresshospital.com April 04, 2024 eeting
Keith “PJ” Lemons July 11, 2024
j.l handl .
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com October 03, 2024
RAC Board of 11:00 AM Kate Schaefer - Chair February 08, 2024 RAC Office / ZOOM
Directors kschaefer@childresshospital.com May 09, 2024 Meeting
Keith “PJ” Lemons August 08, 2024
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com November 07, 2024
GETAC Doubletee by Hilton in Austin March 6-8, 2024

Doubletree by Hilton in Austin
Doubletree by Hilton in Austin
In Conjunction with Texas EMS Conf.

Junel2-14, 2024
August21-23, 2024
November24-27, 2024







